

Piese Stihl

I.D.: 46093677

Data publicarii	06.05.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.770,44 RON - 2.770,44 RON

Descriere: 1 Bujie 00004007011 10,00/9,00 lei total 90,00 lei 2 Bujie NGK BPM7A 00004007000 10,00/9,00 lei total 90,00 lei 3 Clichet 41161957200 10,00/7,00 lei total 70,00 lei 4 Cablu Acceleratie 41281801112 1,00 82,00 lei 5 Arc Demaror 41471900600 5,00/27,00 lei total 135,00 lei 6 Rola Demaror 41471901011 2,00/68,72 lei total 137,44 lei 7 Arbore ? 25,4 Mm 41477107115 1,00 157,00 lei 8 Reductor 41476400104 1,00 765,00 lei 9 Arc de tractiune 00009975519 1,00 4,00 lei 10 Palpator 41197133100 5,00/ 28,00 lei total 140,00 lei 11 Carburator WTF-5 41471200600 4,00/275,00 lei total 1100,00 lei Total 2770,44
